Rekordliste VEREINSREKORDE LTV LIPPSTADT

mannliche Jugend

60m 7,67

100 m 10,9
200m 23,67 0,8
300 m 37,66
400 m 52,58
800 m 2:00,26
1000 m 2:38,4
1500 m 4:15,0
3000 m 9:16,0
10 km 44:12

110 m Hirden 16,0
300 m Hirden 42,40
400 m Hirden 62,5

1500 m H. 4:56,1
4 x 100m 46,1
3 x 1000 m 8:49,2

Hochsprung 1,83
Stabhochsprung 3,50

Weitsprung 6,78

Dreisprung 13,68
Kugelstol3 14,73
Diskuswurf 46,84
Hammerwurf 56,68
Speerwurf 48,98
Dreikampf 1810
Funfkampf 2916
Zehnkampf 5574

uis

Fiaktoglou,Vasilis
Dominik, Lutz

Fiaktoglou, Vasilis
Fiaktoglou, Vasilis
Fiaktoglou, Vasilis
Borchert, Thomas

Denecke, Karl-Heinz
Denecke, Karl-Heinz
Denecke, Karl-Heinz

Hamann, Gregor
Meyer, Jirgen
Borchert, Rainer
Kesselmeier, Jirgen

Denecke, Karl-Heinz

2021

1994
0
1994
1994
1994
81
61
61
61
79
64
79
0
61

16.01.2010
1975
01.07.2011
25.04.2010
15.05.2011
05.06.1998
1977
1977
1977
22.09.1995
1980
17.06.1995
1980
1977
1962

Dortmund
Hagen
Warstein
Hamm
Hamm
Gladbeck
Menden
Remscheid
Dortmund
Lippstadt
Rithen
Hamm
Dortmund
Ahlen
Lippstadt

Massem 00, Berkemeier 00; Hansmann 00, Dreyer 00

1966

Krenz 51, Gastl 50, Piepenbreier 51

Lohmann, Markus
Lohmann, Markus
Osaria-Delis, Kellcy
Osaria-Delis, Kellcy
Gaudian, Thomas
Gaudian, Thomas
Rautenberg, Jens
Gerold, Michael
Stange, Kai
(11,65*6,15*9,74)
Gaudian, Thomas

(12,24*-5,52*-14,51-1,59-39,64)

Gaudian, Thomas

64
64
1995
1995
82
82
75
0
91

82

82

1980
1980
20.07.2012
28.04.2012
01.05.1999
05.06.1999
1992
1982
26.08.2007

12.06.,99

Werdohl

Warendorf

Hamm
Moénchengladbach
Allendorf/Eder
Hagen

Gladbeck
Dortmund

Soest

Lippstadt

Ahlen

12./13.06.99 Ahlen

(12,24*-5,52*-14,51-1,59-39,64/16,60*-43,08-2,50-40,72-4:58,42)



